Protect-Fast™ TELCOM
Braided Sleeving
PFT-0609/2M
The information contained in this data sheet is based on our experience to date and is believed to be reliable. It is intended as a guide for use by persons having technical skill at their discretion and risk. We do not guarantee favorable results
or assume any liability in connection with its use. Dimensions contained herein are for reference purposes only. For specific dimensional requirements, consult the factory. This publication is not to be taken as license to operate under, or a
recommendation to infringe upon any existing patents. This supersedes and voids all previous literature, etc. Device Technologies, Inc. expressly disclaims any and all express or implied warranties concerning its products including without
limitation, warranty of fitness for a particular purpose and warranty of merchantability.

PF1
Protect-Fast™ TELCOM Product Options
Order ExamplesProtect-Fast™ PV0 Braided Sleeving
PFT-PV0-3-BL-0050
Protect-Fast™ TELCOM
Polyetheretherketone Material
1/2” Nominal Diamter
Black Color
50’ Roll Length
DTi Part
No.
Nominal
Size
Expansion
Range
Bulk Roll
Sizes
Mini Roll
Sizes
Available
Colors
PFT-PV0-0 1/8” 3/32” - 1/4” 1000’ 225’
Black
PFT-PV0-1 1/4” 1/8” - 7/16” 1000’ 200’
PFT-PV0-2 3/8” 3/16” - 5/8” 500’ 125’
PFT-PV0-3 1/2” 1/4” - 3/4” 500’ 100’
PFT-PV0-4 3/4” 1/2” - 1 1/4” 250’ 75’
PFT-PV0-6 1 1/4” 3/4” - 1 3/4” 250’ 50’
PFT-PV0-8 1 3/4” 1 1/4” - 2 3/4” 200’ 30’
PFT-PV0-10 2 1/2” 1 3/4” - 4 1/2” 200’ 30’
Protect-Fast™ PFW Braided Wrap
PFT-PFW-4-BT-0200
Protect-Fast™ TELCOM
PET Flame Retardant Wrap Material